NanoSpeedTM Fiberoptic (5MHz)
Modulator
The NS modulator provides a fixed sine wave (5MHz) light
intensity modulation with depth adjustable up to 100%. The NS
modulator is designed to meet the most demanding operation
requirements of ultra-high reliability and fast response time
with minimum mechanical footprint. This device comes with a
miniature integrated driver that only requires a 5 V power

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
NVOA-  6 2       1 1
Type Wavelength  State Package Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
 1310 = 3
1550 = 5
Transparent = 1
Opaque = 2
SMF-28 =1
Special=0
Bare fiber =1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
Typical Curve of Attenuation versus Voltage
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
Attenuataion Voltage(V)
E
V
O
A
 a
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
 (
d
B
)
EVOA Attenuation Characteristic @ Different Temperature
Temp=25
Temp=0 C